Leominster, Worcester County Pilot PCA/HHA Training and MA-SCSEP

Contact List
	Agency
	Staff Name
	Position
	Email
	Phone

	EOEA
	Olga Yulikova
	Pilot Manager
	olga.yulikova@state.ma.us
	617-222-7459

	
	Kathy Devine
	Outreach and Recruitment
	Kathy.Devine@state.ma.us, 
	617-222-7529

	
	Sue Thomson
	Assistant Secretary of Policy and Program Development
	Sue.Thomson@State.MA.US
	617-222-7507

	
	Ana Karchmer
	CDSME Program Coordinator


	Ana.Karchmer@state.ma.us
	P (617) 222-7490

	
	Leanne Winchester
	MA PHCAST Project Director -
	Leanne.Winchester@state.ma.us
	617-573-1823

	ABLE
	Tee Provost
	SCSEP Program Manager
	tprovost@operationable.net
	617-542-4180

	
	CJ (Catherine Joseph)
	Training Program Coordinator.
	cjoseph@operationable.net. 
	is 617-542-4180 x139

	NCMWIB
	Tim Sappington
	Executive Director
	tsncmwib@comcast.net
	978-534-1023

	Workforce Central Career Center
	Hari Narayanan
	Business Service Representative
	Narayanan, Hari (DWD) (hnarayanan@detma.org)
	508-478-4300

	City of Hopedale
	Carole Mullen
	Direct, COA
	Carole Mullen (Hopedalecoa@comcast.net)
	508-634-2208

	MA Council
	Lisa Gurgone
	Executive Director
	lgurgone@mahomecareaides.com

	617-489-3550

	Elder Services of Worcester
	Laurie Murphy
	CDSMP training
	lmurphy@eswa.org
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